Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 L49C.UC/M4… - 02
L49CI.UC/M4… - 02
Part number code
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com.
Transmitter L S 4 9 C I . U C H - T B
Receiver L E 4 9 C I . U C H 1 / M 4 - T B
Operating principle
LS Throughbeam photoelectric sensor, transmitter
LE Throughbeam photoelectric sensor, receiver
Series
49C 49C series
Light type
I Infrared light
free Red light
Operating voltage
UC 20 … 250VAC/DC (all-mains design)
Equipment
H Optics heating
Setting (receiver)
1 Potentiometer, teach button (light/dark switching, time module activation)
Switching output (receiver)
TS Relay, normally closed contact/normally open contact (NC/NO)
M4 Low-impedance MOSFET semiconductor switching output, normally open contact (NO)
Connection technology
TB Terminal block - terminal compartment with spring terminals (5 x 1.5mm2)
free Cable 2000mm
All-mains designs with MOSFET semiconductor output Designation Part no.
TR
AN
SM
IT
TE
R
Terminal compartment with spring terminals (5 x 1.5mm2)
Red light LS49C.UC-TB 50127437
Infrared light LS49CI.UC-TB 50127439
Red light, optics heating LS49C.UCH-TB 50130462
Infrared light, optics heating LS49CI.UCH-TB 50130463
Cable, cable length 2m
Red light LS49C.UC 50127438
Infrared light LS49CI.UC 50127440
RE
CE
IV
ER
Terminal compartment with spring terminals (5 x 1.5mm2)
Red light LE49C.UC1/M4-TB 50127443
Infrared light LE49CI.UC1/M4-TB 50127447
Red light, optics heating LE49C.UCH1/M4-TB 50130465
Infrared light, optics heating LE49CI.UCH1/M4-TB 50130466
Cable, cable length 2m
Red light LE49C.UC1/M4 50127444
Infrared light LE49CI.UC1/M4 50127448
L49C MOSFET Throughbeam photoelectric sensors
L49C.UC/M4… - 02 2015/08
L49CI.UC/M4… - 02